LAST NAME

GAETA
ARNOLD
SONNTAG
THOMPSON
DORROUGH
DEN DULK
CHANG
SATKO
MARTIN
VORACHEK
ASHBY
CALLAGHAN
TAIJERON
SOLDANO
EGBERT
PETERSON
HINTON
SONNTAG
VANOCHTEN
GRICIUS
WILLIAMS
FINK
CIPOLETTI

FIRST NAME

JOVANI
TSOSIS
PETER
SARAH
BRANDON
ANTON
DAEHOON
JON
HEATHER
TESSA
JULIENNE
EMMA
JOSEFINA
KATHLEEN
MICHELLE
DAWN
ELISABETHE
ROSINA
CHRISTIE
VICKI
LINDSAY
MELISSA
CARISA

5K RUN

AGE
28
49

?
23
29
24
29
45
38
19
27
24
41
52
51
57
35
42
32
60
34
40
42

GENDER
M
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BIB #
60
74
76
70
57
75
52
66
64
72
50
51
69
67
58
65
62
68
71
61
73
59
54

TIME
47:32
49:57
52:29
52:46
54:45
52:20
57:24
57:26
57:59
58:18
1:01:17
1:02:00
1:02:01
1:02:51
1:02:51
1:04:28
1:10:14
1:13:10
1:13:11
1:28:44
1:30:42
2:04:21
2:04:21
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