

5K RUN						
LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AGE	GENDER	BIB #	TIME	PLACE OVERALL
GAETA	JOVANI	28	M	60	47:32	1
ARNOLD	TSOSIS	49		74	49:57	2
SONNTAG	PETER	?	M	76	52:29	3
THOMPSON	SARAH	23	F	70	52:46	4
DORROUGH	BRANDON	29	M	57	54:45	5
DEN DULK	ANTON	24	M	75	52:20	6
CHANG	DAEHOON	29	M	52	57:24	7
SATKO	JON	45	M	66	57:26	8
MARTIN	HEATHER	38	F	64	57:59	9
VORACHEK	TESSA	19	F	72	58:18	10
ASHBY	JULIENNE	27	F	50	1:01:17	11
CALLAGHAN	EMMA	24	F	51	1:02:00	12
TAIJERON	JOSEFINA	41	F	69	1:02:01	13
SOLDANO	KATHLEEN	52	F	67	1:02:51	14
EGBERT	MICHELLE	51	F	58	1:02:51	15
PETERSON	DAWN	57	F	65	1:04:28	16
HINTON	ELISABETHE	35	F	62	1:10:14	17
SONNTAG	ROSINA	42	F	68	1:13:10	18
VANOCHTEN	CHRISTIE	32	F	71	1:13:11	19
GRICIUS	VICKI	60	F	61	1:28:44	20
WILLIAMS	LINDSAY	34	F	73	1:30:42	21
FINK	MELISSA	40	F	59	2:04:21	22
CIPOLETTI	CARISA	42	F	54	2:04:21	23